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TGXP-8596-02DA SFPEZ 32—/l 10Gbps, MM, LC, TX : 850 RX : 850nm, 300m , -40~+85°C
TGXP-1396-02DA SFPEY 2—JL 10Gbps, SM, LC,TX : 1310 RX : 1310nm, 2km, -40~+85°C

TGXP-1396-10DA SFPEY 2 —Jl 10Gbps, SM,LC,TX : 1310 RX : 1310nm, 10km , -40~+85°C

TP-1596-40DA SFPEY 2—)L 10Gbps, SM, LC, TX : 1550 RX : 1550nm , 40km, -40~+85°C
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TPBL-332796-10DA SFPE<’ 12—/l 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC, TX : 1330 RX : 1270nm, 10km, -40~+85°C
TPBL-273396-20DA SFPE<’ 22—/l 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC, TX : 1270 RX : 1330nm, 20km, -40~+85°C
TPBL-332796-20DA SFPE<’ 22—/l 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC, TX : 1330 RX : 1270nm, 20km, -40~+85°C
TPBL-273396-40DA SFPE<’ 22—/l 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC,TX : 1270 RX : 1330nm, 40km, -40~+85°C

TPBL-332796-40DA SFPE<’ 22—/l 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC, TX : 1330 RX : 1270nm , 40km, -40~+85°C
TPBL-273396-60DA SFPE<’ 22—/l 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC,TX : 1270 RX : 1330nm , 60km, -40~+85°C
TPBL-332796-60DA SFPEY 2 —J 10Gbps, BiDi, SM,LC,TX : 1330 RX : 1270nm , 60km , -40~+85°C

TPBL-495596-80DA SFPEZ 2 —J 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC,TX : 1490 RX : 1550nm , 80km , -40~+85°C
TPBL-554996-80DA SFPEY 2 —J 10Gbps, BiDi, SM, LC,TX : 1550 RX : 1490nm , 80km , -40~+85°C
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AT AT AVIN—=4

1Gbps, ¥ > 7 IVE— R, 2i&, SC, 50km
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MC0302A0130

TMC-302WASC-SM20

ATATAVIN—4

1Gbps, ¥ > 7 IVE— R, 1i&, A, SC, 20km
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1Gbps, > 7 IVE— K, 1i&, B, SC, 80km
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MCO0102A0180 TMC-102WASC-SM80 AT 47 AV/N—% 100Mbps, > > 7 IJVE—F, 1)K, A, SC, 80km
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NETE 73(W) x 85(D) x 24(H)mm
MEERIDRE -30°C~+70°C
ASR— MEEER 10BASE-T / TO0BASE-TX / 1000BASE-T
AJIR— hPoE IEEE802.3af Typel. IEEE802.3at Type2
POE/\T—0 5 R Typel Class 0 ~ Class 3. Type2 Class 4 (DIPA 1w F T:i#iR)
POEA BT Class 0 ~ 3 : 36 ~ 57VDC(PSE Type 1 H71)
Class 4 : 42.5 ~ 57VDC(PSE Type 2 H17)
HR— M BERE 10BASE-T / TOOBASE-TX / 1000BASE-T
HABR S5R—h 2—ZF)LT70v (7 —A. DC+/DC-. DC+/DCY)
HABE 12V
EREI—F 12~22AWG (FxAKTm)

NPW-T2P25-12V POEX 1) w#& DCI2VEERI— K, DINL—)LF v b
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